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LICENSE
NUMBER

11091

11331

11^53

11610

11612

11848

1TQ07

110-31

119^6

11963

12?nR

122^2

12363

17^00

12638

127^9

12824

12956

129U9

12967

131014.

13197

13261

13439

135]q

1U037

14^1

1 U U - Q R

114-661

1 -̂891+

17565

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Lowe

Lowery

LOwe

Lorick

Lone:

Lorick

LOTIP-

Lnwman

Long

Lowe

T-owmsn

Long

Towmsn

Long

Lorick

Lown

Loy

Lloyd

Lone

Lovelace

Long

Long;

Lloyd

Lorick

T

Lone

Lorir*

In™
— '

T Si| .rvwn mnpft

j Long

Leroy M.

Leesville,, S.C

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

David Albert P.

Columbia, S. C.
Bobby Joe

Swansea. S. C.

John Simpson
Columbia, S. C.

Larry W.
Bfiteshura; S. G.

Murclauerh Lee
West Columbia, S

l^rry Frank
Swansea. S. C.

Ga-py Hlntnn

Csvce, S. C.

Stanley Edward

Lexington, S. C.
Donne y (Donnie )R.
Gas ton, S. C.

John Simpson
Columbia, S. C.

Klzi* H«r«1fl

Gilbert. S. C.

MR ~\ colm CoTirad , *J

Lf*y ̂  TiErtcvn j o. t*.

Cpr*1 1 LT ovri

Gilbert, S. C.

James Ralph
West Columbia. S.
James Brown
Cayce, S. C.

J?[&ltBje_^Li£hejc^_l
West Cola, 3. G.

Walter Doualas

Atlanta, Ga.
Jackie Wayne
Cayce, S. C.
Thomas Elbert
West Cola, S.C.
Daniel Clifford

BlTthewood. S.C.
Eddie &ene

Lexington, S.C.
David .Ernest
Swansea, S. C.

Gerald Tommy

Swansea,. S.C.

Ws (5 e r: lyrJ P! ,Ti~ .
West Cola. S.C.

Horns r- David

West Cola. S.C.

Jidward Lee
Columbia, S,°.

p-H^r)! py f^-pr"! .S^n

W^Ft Cola . S.C

Alan Or^ig
Cola, S C.

.Tames G-rp.evr

Pelion, S.C.
Duane Randal
Gilbert, S C(

Lonq

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Richardson

Doyle

Anderson
I

Caughman

Haynes
C.

Mi shoe

Lane-dale

Haigler

Foster

Chavis

GXTIST*

'-•Rawl

Jumper

Shaffer
C.

Lucas

pi Stanlev

Rish

Haselden

Vaughn

Marino

Ledbetter

D unbar

Williams

Poolp

Spires

Mont a

^nman

K hl QVv
\)

na-rrahotta

Hi card

Shealy

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

PJJen Davis

Columbia,. S. C-

Florence M.
Columbia. S. C.

FTor^nrP
exington, S. C.

Slwanda D.
Leesville, S.C.

Judy
Aliendale, S. C

Joyce Anne
SW«nRPa S.C.

Suzanne E.

Columbia T S. C.

Deborah Irene
Lfixlnfrton, S.C.
Gwendolyn
Gaston, S. C.

Bonnie ^aquin
Columbia, S.C.

M. LOU is A
Leesville. S.C.

W«nrlfl LnuiP«

LwcAnfftOTi S. C

Hachel Virginia

On^rt s. C.
Nancy Lynne
WftAt Cn1a_ ,S.C.

Vicky Inez
Cayce, S. C.
narilyn Louise
West Colar S. C.

Paulette

Gaston, S. C.
Vivian Annette
Cayce, S. C.
Rebecca Ann
Columbia, S.C.
Barbara Maria
Columbia, S.C.
Rebecca Ann

Lexington, S.C.

Theodosia Ernest
aaston, S. C.

Jeanie Kay

Horth, s.C.

RuQan Tv.lnrps

West Cola. S.C.

Mary Harrison

West Cola. S.C.

J ivHth M^rl*

C p l u m h i H , 3G

Sharon D^nis*3

Vf«s+- r-oia <=: r

Cola, S P..
*

Lisa

Lexington B.C.
Sandra Kay

Leesville, S.C.
Sallie E.
Gilbert, SC

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

hh
19

3V
-22-
39
22

1.8
26
21

16

23
1.9
18
18
19
1̂
28

28

22

21

19
18

28

2^

19

20

19

_ia-
17
21

19

Id
Iti
26

22

2?

25
28

28

66
51

21

17

22

^6

56
PR

P?

IQ

16

17

1?

21
22

75
n

w
White

C
Colored

i r

W

w

w

w

w

V*

w

w

V

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

T. Pate Application Filed
Z. Pate License Issutd

Month

,Iajo.
Jan
Jun
Jun

Sept
Sept

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

May
May

•Tun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul

Dec
Dec
jan

Jan
Mar

Mar
Jul

Jul
Aug

Aug

uct

Oct
-Nov.

NOV.
Peb
Peb
Peb
Peb

Peb
Peb
Apr

Apr

Jun

Jun
Jun

Jun
.- .Til 1

Sep

Oct
Oct

Or-t

Oct

r,P>o

Jain

Mar

Day

-U

16
17
2

3
1
19
22

<n
26
27

S
22

29
30
2

13
21

22

18

21

J£

29

^126

?9
17
19

IV
26
5
25
d

10

0̂

11
111

Xear

_ia69
1969
1969

1969

196c
196^
1969

0262

^LOM
1520

lo?n
1970
1970
1970
1970

^-970
1970
1970

^970
1970

_iazi
.1971

1971

1Q71
1971

1971
1971
1971

Lim.
1971
1971

LJ^Z^
1V72
1972
1972
1972

1972
1972

2U | 1972

27
7
8
25

1972

1972

1972
1972

29i 1972
14 1Q79

itll

11

13

-i9

76
29

•S1
2

19

22

1972

1972

197

_^
n 1Q7

1973

l 073
l_Q7't

ISJSt.
197^

.Tiifip 1O 1Q7L-[ • *r -1- s i
June 2<i 197^

May
May

16
~T7

1977
~T977

1. Date of Marriage

Month

Jan.
Jan

Jun
Jun

Sept
Sept

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

May
Jun

Jun

Jun
Jun
Jul
Nov

Npv
Jul

Jul

Dec

Dec
jan

jan

May

May
Jul

Aug
Aug

Aug

uct
Wov
Dec

Dec

Day

17

Iti
21

5
28

30

23

23

29
1

?7
30
30
1
?

2
22

30
26

31
23
28

22

-25
31

9
22

l^
29

1

17
20

Year

JLS6S
1969

1969

1969
1969

_19_6$

1969

1969

JL270
1970
TQ70

1970
1970
1970
1970
1070
1970
1970

1970
1970

1971

1971

1971

1971
1971
1971
1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Hev.J^nock S. "Finkl

Pelion, S. G.

Rev.ii'arl L. Shoema
Columbia, S. C.

Rev, H. Wyndham Bu:
Columbia, S. C.

Eev. Joseph IAI. Holt

Leesville, 3. C.

Sara H. Boozer
.Drobate Judge
L,ftv1n0-t.nn. 5. C.

Bev.H. V. Mc^uire

Swansea, S. C.

^ev.Lonnie H. ^hul
West Columbia, S.C.

Hev.T.B.Altman

Lexington, S.C.

Sara B. Boozer
Probate Judge

fiev BoTby fi« Colema
Columbia, S.C.

Bev. Miles T. ^uilt
Leesville. 3. C*

Bev.Dermont F.Swic
Lexington, S. C.

Bev. Boy W. Werner
Lexington County.
Bev.'-^omas Earl Va
Lexington County
Bev ^elvln Padgett

Lexington Cty f S.C.
Hev Willie b. Crom

Lexinston Cty. S.

Rev Harold L. Crea

Lexington Ctv. S.C
Fell 11 197?| Rev Dalla E. Gorf
Peb 22 197^ L

Peb

Peb
Peb
Peb
Apr
May

Jun
Jun

iJUS
16

Hi

28

3

2U
P7

0\ilyl 1

July 17

REMARKS

5 a - J r T

£6

•riss

Consent of parents
ftissie Lorick and
B«rni enR 1^1 shoe

l,Jr.

consent of Mother
Wary G- Barvey

i

n

esood

S.C.
ighn,Sr.

tr, iir» consejit o^ f
I- Mother Loq?a« rf^

jer
i

exington Cty, 5. (!j.
i1

19?̂  Rev H. Alvin Sprad3'1
197^ Union Cty. S. C.

1V72

1972
1972
1972

1972
1972

1972
Seph 25 197

Sep1

Oct

Oct

Nov

Nov

Ja«L_

-T^n
Mar
Apr

p 29 197

13

13

20

p ?
3

6 1

1P

^\

?'
_Q

1972

1972

197 °
? 1°7

1973

973

197^

197^

197*j
197^

Od) 1 Qr?

H. Ray Ham
; Probate Judge
Lexington CTJy. S.C.

Rev Ryan Ehlund

'Richland Cty, S.C.

Rev Cyril F. Hamm
Lexington Cty, S.C.

R£]

1
J_Vn
H.

v. Robert Letly

sror-i--hr s. n.

7i 11-iam T. Pope
r.p.for s.c.jexinoton Co.

Rav Ham/ Probate

Lexington Co.

C. H. Brazzel i
N.?. for S .O B

y **

Rev. John J. Satte

Lexinaton, CO.

H- u, . .^hAftl v. M n o i R

r

h R

ilythfiwnod , S.v,.

ev.JJjJJLiaiiL_C_._Cl(l
Lexlneton Co.

May

May

IV

17

1977

L977

Rev. Robert
Gilbert, SC

ey

consent of Path

Ben H. Williams

Judge

rv^ko^-^A. ^xo\W<x\

-. "}a«)̂ p^ p n u ol -^aufier

erConsent of Mother

ipp-p

• ^*-k.

V
s

„

sr

l

•

•


